
Sezioni: 5 su 5   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE

COMUNE DI LAMA MOCOGNO

Voti per Sezione

1
FN

2
MONTIS

3
FARES

4
PD

5
CENTRO

6
VENDOLA

7
DESTRA

8
LEGA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 725 523 72.14 1 0.20 34 6.88 5 1.01 178 36.03 2 0.40 2 0.40 4 0.81 31 6.28 494 94.46 29 5.54 

   2 605 451 74.55 0 0.00 33 7.50 2 0.45 177 40.23 2 0.45 7 1.59 1 0.23 20 4.55 440 97.56 11 2.44 

   3 174 131 75.29 0 0.00 8 6.25 1 0.78 42 32.81 0 0.00 2 1.56 1 0.78 3 2.34 128 97.71 3 2.29 

   4 345 274 79.42 2 0.78 20 7.78 5 1.95 94 36.58 0 0.00 7 2.72 0 0.00 17 6.61 257 93.80 17 6.20 

   5 334 236 70.66 0 0.00 19 8.37 5 2.20 63 27.75 0 0.00 2 0.88 1 0.44 11 4.85 227 96.19 9 3.81 

Totali 2,183 1,615 73.98 3 0.19 114 7.37 18 1.16 554 35.83 4 0.26 20 1.29 7 0.45 82 5.30 1,546 95.73 69 4.27 
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Sezioni: 5 su 5   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE

COMUNE DI LAMA MOCOGNO

Voti per Sezione

9
FRATELLI

10
PDL

11
MIR

12
PRI

13
AMO

14
GRILLO

15
FIAMMA

16
PCL V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 725 523 72.14 8 1.62 143 28.95 2 0.40 0 0.00 0 0.00 75 15.18 3 0.61 3 0.61 494 94.46 29 5.54 

   2 605 451 74.55 9 2.05 82 18.64 3 0.68 0 0.00 1 0.23 92 20.91 5 1.14 2 0.45 440 97.56 11 2.44 

   3 174 131 75.29 2 1.56 39 30.47 2 1.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 26 20.31 0 0.00 0 0.00 128 97.71 3 2.29 

   4 345 274 79.42 3 1.17 56 21.79 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.39 50 19.46 0 0.00 1 0.39 257 93.80 17 6.20 

   5 334 236 70.66 5 2.20 80 35.24 3 1.32 0 0.00 2 0.88 31 13.66 1 0.44 1 0.44 227 96.19 9 3.81 

Totali 2,183 1,615 73.98 27 1.75 400 25.87 10 0.65 0 0.00 4 0.26 274 17.72 9 0.58 7 0.45 1,546 95.73 69 4.27 
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Sezioni: 5 su 5   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE

COMUNE DI LAMA MOCOGNO

Voti per Sezione

17
AMINISTI

18
INGROIA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 725 523 72.14 0 0.00 3 0.61 494 94.46 29 5.54 

   2 605 451 74.55 0 0.00 4 0.91 440 97.56 11 2.44 

   3 174 131 75.29 1 0.78 1 0.78 128 97.71 3 2.29 

   4 345 274 79.42 0 0.00 1 0.39 257 93.80 17 6.20 

   5 334 236 70.66 0 0.00 3 1.32 227 96.19 9 3.81 

Totali 2,183 1,615 73.98 1 0.06 12 0.78 1,546 95.73 69 4.27 
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Sezioni: 5 su 5   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE

COMUNE DI LAMA MOCOGNO

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 725 523 72.14 494 94.46 29 5.54 10 1.91 19 3.63 0 0.00 0 0.00 

   2 605 451 74.55 440 97.56 11 2.44 6 1.33 5 1.11 0 0.00 0 0.00 

   3 174 131 75.29 128 97.71 3 2.29 3 2.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 

   4 345 274 79.42 257 93.80 17 6.20 5 1.82 12 4.38 0 0.00 0 0.00 

   5 334 236 70.66 227 96.19 9 3.81 8 3.39 1 0.42 0 0.00 0 0.00 

Totali 2,183 1,615 73.98 1,546 95.73 69 4.27 32 1.98 37 2.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 
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